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Date Start Event Name Location Description School Activity
Thu 02/08/2018 3:30 pm Girls Lacrosse Informational CHHS Community Room Please setup chairs as

below xxxxx     xxxxx 
 xxxxx     xxxxx 
 xxxxx     xxxxx   

Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 02/14/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Lax - Open Gym CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 02/27/2018 3:30 pm Girls Lacrosse CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 02/28/2018 3:30 pm Girls Lacrosse PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor

After School
Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Thu 03/01/2018 4:30 pm Girls Lacrosse PVC Gymnasium/3rd Floor
After School
Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Fri 03/09/2018 3:00 pm Var Girls Lax - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 03/10/2018 8:00 am Girls Lacrosse PVC Gymnasium/3rd Floor

After School
Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Thu 03/15/2018 3:00 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse -
Practice

CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 03/16/2018 5:00 pm Girls Lacrosse - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 03/17/2018 8:00 am Girls Lacrosse - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 03/20/2018 3:00 pm V Girls Lacrosse - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 03/24/2018 12:00

pm
Varsity Girl Lacrosse - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 03/26/2018 3:00 pm Varsity Girls Lax - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 04/02/2018 5:00 pm Girls-lax Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 04/03/2018 3:00 pm Varsity Girls Lax - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 04/06/2018 6:00 pm V GLX @ OSSINING HS Ossining HS game time switched to

6:00
Thu 04/12/2018 4:30 pm V GLX PAWLING HS @

SPENCER FIELD
Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 04/14/2018 3:00 pm V GLX @ NORTH SALEM HS Volunteers Park - North Salem
Wed 04/18/2018 4:30 pm V GLX @ IRVINGTON HS IRVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 04/20/2018 4:30 pm V GLX HASTINGS HIGH

SCHOOL @SPENCER FIELD
Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 04/23/2018 4:45 pm V GLX EASTCHESTER HS @
SPENCER FIELD

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 04/25/2018 4:30 pm V GLX @ YONKERS HS Tibbetts Brook Park
Fri 04/27/2018 4:30 pm V GLX @ BRIARCLIFF HS Briarcliff HS Croton-Harmon HS
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Sat 04/28/2018 11:00

am
V GLX@ CLARKSTOWN
SOUTH HS

Albertus Magnus HS rescheduled from
3/26.  Location
changed to Albertus
Magnus

Albertus Magnus HS

Tue 05/01/2018 4:30 pm V GLX EDGEMONT HS @
SPENCER FIELD

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 05/02/2018 4:30 pm V GLX @WESTLAKE HS WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 05/04/2018 4:30 pm V GLX PUTNAM VALLEY HS

@ SPENCER FIELD
Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 05/07/2018 4:30 pm V GLX RYE NEK HS @
SPENCER FIELD

Spencer Field Rescheduled from
4/16/18

Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 05/08/2018 5:00 pm V GLX @ VALHALLA HS Valhalla HS
Thu 05/10/2018 4:30 pm V GLX PLEASANTVILLE HS

@ SPENCER FIELD
Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS


